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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Andell156
Oly Chesterfield

9.400 9.300 9.2008.900 36.800
4T 1 8T 2 1 

1 

Addison Koontz162
Oly Chesterfield

9.500 8.800 9.1009.350 36.750
3 3 1 5 2 

2 

Melissa Pinkstaff165
Oly Chesterfield

9.200 8.700 9.1509.300 36.350
10 4 2T 3T 3 

3 

Brianna Baechle157
Oly Chesterfield

9.250 8.550 9.3009.200 36.300
9 5 5 1 4 

4 

Jorie Myers164
Oly Chesterfield

9.550 8.450 8.9009.300 36.200
2 6 3T 8 5 

5 

Carlie Cohen158
Oly Chesterfield

9.600 8.400 9.1508.900 36.050
1 7 9T 4T 6T

6T

Maci Tegethoff167
Oly Chesterfield

9.400 8.300 9.0509.300 36.050
5* 8 4T 6 7T

7T

Lauren Guest161
Oly Chesterfield

9.400 8.900 8.7509.000 36.050
6* 2 6T 9 8T

8T

Ava Riegelsberger166
Oly Chesterfield

9.350 8.000 9.0009.000 35.350
7 10 7T 7 9 

9 

Marissa Gilley160
Oly Chesterfield

9.300 8.100 8.7008.500 34.600
8 9 10T 10 10 

10 

Elise Falcetti159
Oly Chesterfield

8.500 7.900 8.1008.500 33.000
13 11 11T 12 11 

11 

Melia Muschinske326
Springfield YMCA

8.950 6.700 8.2007.500 31.350
11 12 13 11 12 

12 

Dana Krumbebein311
Turners Tumbling

8.600 6.600 7.4007.600 30.200
12 13 12 13 13 

13 
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